
Sr.No Name 

The following candidates have been provisionally admitted to M.Sc. (Mathematics) Ist 

Semester for the session 2024-25. They are directed to deposit their fee online by 

|logging into College website wvww.gcghumarwin.ac.in w.e.f. 03.08.2024 to 

05.08.2024, failing which the admission shall stand cancelled automatically. 

|7 
8 

9 

13 

15 

16 

1 

19 

Vacant 

20 

Nancy 

21 

Komal Thakur 

ISHA 
TARANA 

Vacant 
|Sanjeeta Devi 

14 Vacant 

Vavant 
Vacant 

Bhopender KumarHarnam Singh 

Vacant 

Vacant 

18 Vacant 

Vandna Dhariyal Dharampal 

Divya 
Vacant 

ANSHUL 

AMIT KAUSHAL RANJIT KUMAR 

Vacant 

Vacant 

Department of Mathematics 

S.V. Govt. College Ghumarwin Bilaspur H.P.-1 74021 

Vacant 
|23 Vacant 
|24 Vacant 

Father's Name 

Ashish kumar 

Balbir singh 

Admission Committee 

J Dr.Vikram Singh 

RAJINDER KUMAR 

SUJAN SINGH 

Mahaveer 

PAWAN KUMAR 

PAWAN KUMAR 

2nd Merit List 

(ii) Assistant Prof. Vivek Kumar/ 

(ii) Assistant Prof. Anil Kumar 

(ii) Assistant Prof. Lalit Sharma 

Category 

aldt 

|PWD 
GEN 
GEN 
GEN 
GEN 
GEN 

ST 

GEN 
GEN 

SP 
CUL 
PWD 

SC 
GEN 
GEN 
SC 
GEN 

CUL 

SC 
SP 

EWS 
EWS 
EWS 

Single Girl Child 

Marks in UG 
Entrance CGPA 

36 

36 

36 
35 
35 

35 

35 

33 

32 

32 

7.59 

7.26 
6.89 
8.1 

7.34 

6.69 
5.98 

6.67 

8.9 

7.9 

Remarks If any 
Required 

Original Character Certificate 

Note 120 Point Roster (w.e.f01 to 40) for admission to MSc Mathematics has been applied. 

Original Character Certificate 

Original Character Certificate 

Original Character Certificate 

Original Character Certificate 

Original Character Certificate 

|Original Character Certificate 

Original Character Certificate 

Original Character Certificate 

Prncipa! 
SVGC 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

