## Department of Mathematics S.V. Govt. College Ghumarwin Bilaspur H.P.-174021 2nd Merit List

The following candidates have been provisionally admitted to M.Sc. (Mathematics) 1st Semester for the session 2024-25. They are directed to deposit their fee online by logging into College website www.gcghumarwin.ac.in w.e.f. 03.08.2024 to 05.08.2024, failing which the admission shall stand cancelled automatically.

Sr.No	Name	Father's Name	Category	Marks in Entrance	UG CGPA	Remarks If any Required
	<b>V</b>		PWD			Original Character Certificate
1	Vacant	Ashish kumar	GEN	36	7.59	Original Character Com-
2	Nancy	Balbir singh	GEN	36	7.26	- LOLtor Cartificate
3	Komal Thakur	RAJINDER KUMAR	GEN	36	6.89	Original Character Certificate
4	ISHA		GEN	35	8.1	Original Character Certificate
5	TARANA	SUJAN SINGH	GEN	35	7.34	Original Character Certificate
6	Bhopender Kumar	Harnam Singh	ST	33		
7	Vacant			35	6.69	Original Character Certificate
8	Sanjeeta Devi	Mahaveer	GEN	-	5.98	Original Character Certificate
9	Vandna Dhariyal	Dharampal	GEN	35	3.96	
10	Vavant		SP			
11	Vacant		CUL			
12	Vacant		PWD		6.67	Original Character Certificate
13	AMIT KAUSHAL	RANJIT KUMAR	SC	33	6.67	Original Character Certificate
14	Vacant		GEN			
15	Vacant		GEN			and the Cartificate
16	Divya	PAWAN KUMAR	SC	32	8.9	Original Character Certificate
17	Vacant		GEN			
	Vacant		CUL			
18	ANSHUL	PAWAN KUMAR	SC	32	7.9	Original Character Certificate
19		TACCALLA TO THE STATE OF THE ST	SP			
20	Vacant		EWS			V
21	Vacant		EWS			
22	Vacant		EWS			
23	Vacant		Single Girl Child			-
24	Vacant				tation be	s been applied.

Note 120 Point Roster (w.e.f 01 to 40) for admission to MSc Mathematics has been applied.

**Admission Committee** 

(i) Dr.Vikram Singh

(ii) Assistant Prof. Vivek Kumar/

(ii) Assistant Prof. Anil Kumar

(ii) Assistant Prof. Lalit Sharma Loll

**SVGC**